Wheaton North Quad
Thursday, February 11, 2016
Wheaton North, Wheaton

Meet InfoTeamsX Close

Official Results All PhotosAurora (East) ResultsX Close

Mens Results
X 55 Meter Dash - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Peyo Paker 6.7
2. - A Ramos 6.8
3. 12 Devante Bryant 6.8
4. 12 Alex Bienduga 6.8
5. 12 Chico Jackson 6.9
12 Jon Karow 7.0
11 Patrick Reiman 71
11 Andrew Lauber 7.3

X 55 Meter Dash - Frosh/Soph - Finals

10 Tristen Dixon 7.0
10 Charlie Hill 7.2
10 lan Rothery 7.3
10 Tristen Ylinen 7.3
10 Chris Bucci 7.3

X 200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Devante Bryant 24.5
2. 12 Chico Jackson 25.0
3. 12 Peyo Paker 25.0
4. 11 Damonte Terry 254
5. 12 Devante Pearson 25.7

11 Patrick Reiman 25.9

X 200 Meters - Frosh/Soph - Finals

10 Tristen Dixon 25.4
10 Charlie Hill 26.9
10 Will Aguiar 27.0

X 400 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Alex Bienduga 54.9
2. 11 Kristoffer Heinz 56.0
3. 11 Patrick Reimann 56.9
4. 11 Andrew Lauber 56.9
5. 11 Aiden Blecke 57.3

12 Joe Tarpeh 58.5

12 Jack Riley 61.1
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X 400 Meters - Frosh/Soph - Finals

10
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9
9
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Garrett Connor

lan Rothery
Chris Bucci
Ethan Shikany
Quentin Noland
Cale Shepherd

X 800 Meters - Varsity - Finals

12
11
12
12
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X 800 Meters - Frosh/Soph - Finals

10
9

11
10
10
10

X 1600 Meters - Varsity - Finals

11
12
12
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11
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Patrick Bomher
Jack Prendiville
A Amel

Lamont Pyykkonen

Jordan Hennings
Danny Bailey
Jonah Sangorska
Chris Logan
David Ramirez
Nick Bonelli

Joey Simon
Aidan Sullivan
Parker Wilson
Mac Lang
Sawyer Mason
Collin Young

Ricardo Del Toro
David Galvan
Alex Frank
Justin Ostrem
Matt Boelke
Alexander Daigle
Abyn Yacob

TJ Watson
Patrick McNally
Ryan Kim
Andrew Cross
Omar Zahra

63.2

57.8
58.4
64.4
64.7
69.8

2:06.9
2:12.9
2:14.5
2:16.9
2:18.2
2:22.4
2:23.5
2:23.9
2:27.5
2:32.3

2:11.0
2:15.9
2:18.9
2:27.9
2:28.8
2:39.8

4:44.3
4:45.3
4:48.8
4:49.3
4:51.8
5:12.9
5:13.5
5:16.0
5:44.9
5:55.2
6:04.0
6:27.1

X 1600 Meters - Frosh/Soph - Finals

9
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Connor Zydek
Kevin Boehm

4:53.7
5:03.5

Josh Scharpenberg 5:08.2

Alex Michalak

5:27.9
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X 3200 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1.
2.
3.

10
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Gus Peterson
Dan Abels
Finn Askin
Brian Neilsen

Rudy Vera
Miguel Gonzalez
Alex Unzueta

5:33.3 Wheaton
5:37.8 Wheaton
5:49.9 Wheaton
6:02.2 Wheaton
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10:21.0 Aurora (East)
10:26.2 Aurora (East)
10:50.9 Aurora (East)

X 3200 Meters - Frosh/Soph - Finals

9

Patrick Kemp

14:33.1 Wheaton (North)

X 55m Hurdles - 39" - Varsity - Finals

11
11
11
12
11

David Bradley
Eric Wright
Eric Hwang
Jack Riley
Garrett Connor

8.7 Wheaton (North)
8.7 Naperville (North)
8.8 Naperville (North)
9.2 Wheaton (North)
10.7  Wheaton (North)

X 55m Hurdles - 39" - Frosh/Soph - Finals

10
10
9
10
10
9
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X 4x200 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1.
2.

X 4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1.
2.
3.

X 4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1.
2.

X Shot Put - 12Ib - Varsity - Finals
1.

12

Chris Bucci
Vince Coleman
Eli Odell

Ryan VanDyke
Tan Nguyen
Josh James
Brian Krull
Ajay Patel

Ben LeVasseur
Ben Reinwald
Adam Auchter

Relay Team
Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team

Andy Anderson

8.6 Wheaton (North)
9.8 Wheaton (North)
10 Wheaton (North)
10.4 Wheaton (North)
10.8 Wheaton (North)
10.8 Wheaton (North)
10.9 Wheaton (North)
11.4  Wheaton (North)
11.5 Wheaton (North)
11.6  Wheaton (North)
11.7  Wheaton (North)

1:43.4 Naperville (North)
1:48.8 Wheaton (North)

3:50.6 Wheaton (North)
3:55.1 Naperville (North)
4:07.7 Aurora (East)

10:40.2 Chicago (Solorio Aca...
11:16.4 Chicago (Solorio Aca...

47-8.00 Wheaton (North)
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Dan Webber
Brandon Wassell

Marcus Gustaveson

Sam Tam-Jam
Keith Klein
Harrison Rozwat
Jake McCarrell
Ben Stopka
Ryan Lawlor
Jack Everett
Aaron Neilsen
Tristan Donna
Griffin Swinney
Ben Lorber

47-7.50 Wheaton (North
46-3.50 Wheaton (North
45-11.00 Wheaton (North
45-10.00 Wheaton (North
41'5  Wheaton (North)
41'0  Wheaton (North)
38'7  Wheaton (North)
3511 Wheaton (North)
34'9  Wheaton (North)
34'7  Wheaton (North)
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34'2  Wheaton (North)
33'6  Wheaton (North)
33'0  Wheaton (North)
32'9  Wheaton (North)

X Shot Put - 12Ib - Frosh/Soph - Finals
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10
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Jameson Smykal
Micha Leach
Logan Meyer
Sam Odell

Jake Nussbaum
Doug Corey
Wheeler Rickard
John Willeford
Rick Hummel
Sean King
Brandon Bielik

Seth Lewandowski

Ethan Dacko
Aidan Sullivan
Charles Schultz
Will Newlin
Jacob Oduber
Trevor Gabriele
Trevor Woodall

Nathan Ritscherle

Luke Hernandez

X High Jump - Varsity - Finals

12

X High Jump - Frosh/Soph - Finals

Devante Pearson

Ben LeVasseur

X Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals

11
12
12

David Bradley
Joe Gorski
Usuma Humecki

36'5.5 Wheaton (North)
35'2 Wheaton (North)
34'0  Wheaton (North)
33'4  Wheaton (North)
3110 Wheaton (North)
31'4  Wheaton (North)
31'4  Wheaton (North)
31'0  Wheaton (North)
30'9  Wheaton (North)
30'5  Wheaton (North)
30'4  Wheaton (North)
30'3  Wheaton (North)
30'3  Wheaton (North)
29'11 Wheaton (North)
29'5  Wheaton (North)
28'5  Wheaton (North)
27'10 Wheaton (North)
27'6  Wheaton (North)
26'10 Wheaton (North)
26'4.5 Wheaton (North)
22'11.5Wheaton (North)

6-0.00 Wheaton (North)
5'0"  Wheaton (North)

12-0.00 Wheaton (North)
11-6.00 Naperville (North)
10-6.00 Wheaton (North)
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X Long Jump - Varsity - Finals
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12
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Brent Habrski 10-0.00
Chico Jackson 20-3.25
Jon Karow 20-2.50
A Ramos 18-9.00
Barry Cate 17-9.00
A Alvarez 16-11.75

X Long Jump - Frosh/Soph - Finals

9
10

X Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals

1. 11
12
2. 12
3. 12
4. 11
5. -

Cale Shepherd 15'11"

Tristen Ylinen 15'6.25"
Andrew Lauber 36-8.00
Lamont Pyykkonen 36'1.5"

Lamont Pyykkonen  36-1.00
Peyo Paker 35-3.50
Sterling Stanley 34-4.50
A Jurek 32-1.00

X Triple Jump - Frosh/Soph - Finals

9
10
9

Josh James 31'11.5"
lan Rothery 312"
Joey Nelson 30'8"
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