### Wheaton North Quad

Thursday, February 11, 2016

Wheaton North, Wheaton

# Meet InfoTeamsX Close

Official Results All PhotosAurora (East) ResultsX Close

# Mens Results

X 5	55 Meter	Dash - Varsity - Finals	3	
1	12	Pevo Paker	6.7	Wheaton (North)

1.	12	Peyo Paker	6.7	vvneaton (North)
2.	-	A Ramos	6.8	Aurora (East)
3.	12	Devante Bryant	6.8	Wheaton (North)
4.	12	Alex Bienduga	6.8	Wheaton (North)
5.	12	Chico Jackson	6.9	Wheaton (North)
	12	Jon Karow	7.0	Wheaton (North)
	11	Patrick Reiman	7.1	Wheaton (North)
	11	Andrew Lauber	7.3	Wheaton (North)

# X 55 Meter Dash - Frosh/Soph - Finals

10	Tristen Dixon	7.0	Wheaton (North)
10	Charlie Hill	7.2	Wheaton (North)
10	Ian Rothery	7.3	Wheaton (North)
10	Tristen Ylinen	7.3	Wheaton (North)
10	Chris Bucci	7.3	Wheaton (North)

### X 200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1.	12	Devante Bryant	24.5	Wheaton (North)
2.	12	Chico Jackson	25.0	Wheaton (North)
3.	12	Peyo Paker	25.0	Wheaton (North)
4.	11	Damonte Terry	25.4	Naperville (North)
5.	12	Devante Pearson	25.7	Wheaton (North)
	11	Patrick Reiman	25.9	Wheaton (North)

# X 200 Meters - Frosh/Soph - Finals

10	Tristen Dixon	25.4	Wheaton (North)
10	Charlie Hill	26.9	Wheaton (North)
10	Will Aguiar	27.0	Wheaton (North)

# X 400 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1.	12	Alex Bienduga	54.9	Wheaton (North)
2.	11	Kristoffer Heinz	56.0	Naperville (North)
3.	11	Patrick Reimann	56.9	Wheaton (North)
4.	11	Andrew Lauber	56.9	Wheaton (North)
5.	11	Aiden Blecke	57.3	Naperville (North)
	12	Joe Tarpeh	58.5	Wheaton (North)
	12	Jack Riley	61.1	Wheaton (North)

	11	Garrett Connor	63.2	Wheaton (North)
X 400	) Meters	s - Frosh/Soph - Finals		
X <del>1</del> 00	10	lan Rothery	57.8	Wheaton (North)
	10	Chris Bucci	58.4	Wheaton (North)
	_			` ,
	9	Ethan Shikany	64.4	Wheaton (North)
	9	Quentin Noland	64.7	Wheaton (North)
	9	Cale Shepherd	69.8	Wheaton (North)
X 800	) Meters	s - Varsity - Finals		
1.	12	Patrick Bomher	2:06.9	Wheaton (North)
2.	11	Jack Prendiville	2:12.9	Wheaton (North)
3.	-	A Amel	2:14.5	Naperville (North)
4.	12	Lamont Pyykkonen	2:16.9	Wheaton (North)
5.	12	Jordan Hennings	2:18.2	Wheaton (North)
	12	Danny Bailey	2:22.4	Wheaton (North)
	12	Jonah Sangorska	2:23.5	Wheaton (North)
	11	Chris Logan	2:23.9	Wheaton (North)
	11	David Ramirez	2:27.5	Wheaton (North)
	12	Nick Bonelli	2:32.3	Wheaton (North)
V 900	Motor	e Froch/Sonh Finals		
× 600	10	s - Frosh/Soph - Finals		Wheatan (North)
	_	Joey Simon Aidan Sullivan		Wheaton (North)
	9 11			Wheaton (North)
		Parker Wilson		Wheaton (North)
	10	Mac Lang		Wheaton (North)
	10	Sawyer Mason		Wheaton (North)
	10	Collin Young	2:39.8	Wheaton (North)
X 160	00 Mete	rs - Varsity - Finals		
1.	11	Ricardo Del Toro	4:44.3	Aurora (East)
2.	12	David Galvan	4:45.3	Aurora (East)
3.	12	Alex Frank	4:48.8	Wheaton (North)
4.	10	Justin Ostrem	4:49.3	Wheaton (North)
5.	11	Matt Boelke	4:51.8	Naperville (North)
	11	Alexander Daigle	5:12.9	Wheaton (North)
	12	Abyn Yacob	5:13.5	Wheaton (North)
	11	TJ Watson	5:16.0	Wheaton (North)
	11	Patrick McNally		Wheaton (North)
		Ryan Kim		Wheaton (North)
	11	Andrew Cross		Wheaton (North)
	12	Omar Zahra		Wheaton (North)
		omai zama	J.21.1	modern (North)
X 160	00 Mete	rs - Frosh/Soph - Final	ls	
	9	Connor Zydek	4:53.7	Wheaton (North)
	9	Kevin Boehm	5:03.5	Wheaton (North)
	10	Josh Scharpenberg		Wheaton (North)
	10	Alex Michalak		Wheaton (North)
				•

	9	Gus Peterson	5:33.3	Wheaton (North)
	10	Dan Abels	5:37.8	Wheaton (North)
	9	Finn Askin	5:49.9	Wheaton (North)
	9	Brian Neilsen	6:02.2	Wheaton (North)
X 32	200 Me	ters - Varsity - Finals		
1.	10	Rudy Vera	10:21.0	0 Aurora (East)
2.	10	Miguel Gonzalez	10:26.	2 Aurora (East)
3.	11	Alex Unzueta		9 Aurora (East)
X 32	200 Me	ters - Frosh/Soph - Fii	nals	
	9	Patrick Kemp		1 Wheaton (North)
X 5!	5m Hur	dles - 39" - Varsity - F	inals	
1.	11	David Bradley	8.7	Wheaton (North)
2.	11	Eric Wright	8.7	Naperville (North)
3.	11	Eric Hwang	8.8	Naperville (North)
4.	12	Jack Riley	9.2	Wheaton (North)
<del>т</del> . 5.	11	Garrett Connor	10.7	Wheaton (North)
0.	• • •	Garrett Gormon	10.7	Wilcutoff (North)
X 5	5m Hur	dles - 39" - Frosh/Sop	h - Finals	
	10	Chris Bucci	8.6	Wheaton (North)
	10	Vince Coleman	9.8	Wheaton (North)
	9	Eli Odell	10	Wheaton (North)
	10	Ryan VanDyke	10.4	Wheaton (North)
	10	Tan Nguyen	10.8	Wheaton (North)
	9	Josh James	10.8	Wheaton (North)
	9	Brian Krull	10.9	Wheaton (North)
	9	Ajay Patel	11.4	Wheaton (North)
	9	Ben LeVasseur	11.5	Wheaton (North)
	9	Ben Reinwald	11.6	Wheaton (North)
	9	Adam Auchter	11.7	Wheaton (North)
X 4	x200 Re	elay - Varsity - Finals		
1.		Relay Team	1:43.4	Naperville (North)
2.		Relay Team		Wheaton (North)
		riolay roam	1.10.0	Timeaton (I tolal)
	x400 Re	elay - Varsity - Finals		
1.		Relay Team		Wheaton (North)
2.		Relay Team		Naperville (North)
3.		Relay Team	4:07.7	Aurora (East)
X 4	x800 Re	elay - Varsity - Finals		
1.		Relay Team	10:40.	2 Chicago (Solorio Aca
2.		Relay Team	11:16.	4 Chicago (Solorio Aca
X S	hot Put	- 12lb - Varsity - Final	ls	

1. 2. 3.

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. 2.

1. 2. 3.

1. 2.

1.

12

Andy Anderson

47-8.00 Wheaton (North)

<ol> <li>2.</li> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> </ol>	12 12 12 11 11 11 12 11 12 11 11 11 11	Dan Webber Brandon Wassell Marcus Gustaveson Sam Tam-Jam Keith Klein Harrison Rozwat Jake McCarrell Ben Stopka Ryan Lawlor Jack Everett Aaron Neilsen Tristan Donna Griffin Swinney Ben Lorber		O Whe DO Whe Wheat	aton (North) aton (North) aton (North) aton (North) on (North)
X Sh		12lb - Frosh/Soph - Fi			(1)
	10	Jameson Smykal	36'5.5		on (North)
	10	Micha Leach	35'2		on (North)
	10 10	Logan Meyer Sam Odell	34'0		on (North)
	10	Jake Nussbaum	33'4 31'10		on (North)
	9	Doug Corey	31'4		on (North) on (North)
	9 10	Wheeler Rickard	31'4		on (North)
	10	John Willeford	31'0		on (North)
	9	Rick Hummel	30'9		on (North)
	9 10	Sean King	30'5		on (North)
	10	Brandon Bielik	30'4		on (North)
	10	Seth Lewandowski	30'3		on (North)
	9	Ethan Dacko	30'3		on (North)
	9	Aidan Sullivan	29'11		on (North)
	9	Charles Schultz	29'5		on (North)
	9	Will Newlin	28'5		on (North)
	9	Jacob Oduber	27'10		on (North)
	9	Trevor Gabriele	27'6		on (North)
	10	Trevor Woodall	26'10		on (North)
	9	Nathan Ritscherle			on (North)
	9	Luke Hernandez			on (North)
X Hiç	gh Jum	o - Varsity - Finals			
1.	12	Devante Pearson	6-0.00	Wheat	on (North)
X Hiç 9		o - Frosh/Soph - Finals eVasseur	5'0"	Wheat	on (North)
Y Da	البو/\ عا	t - Varsity - Finals			
1.	ie vauii 11	David Bradley	12-0.00	n	Wheaton (North)
1. 2.	12	Joe Gorski	11-6.00		Naperville (North)
2. 3.	12	Usuma Humecki	10-6.00		Wheaton (North)
J.	14	Osuma Humeuki	10-0.00	J	vviicatori (Nortii)

4.	11	Brent Habrski	10-0.00	Naperville (North)
ΧL	ong Jun	np - Varsity - Finals		
1.	12	Chico Jackson	20-3.25	Wheaton (North)
2.	12	Jon Karow	20-2.50	Wheaton (North)
3.	-	A Ramos	18-9.00	Aurora (East)
4.	11	Barry Cate	17-9.00	Naperville (North)
5.	-	A Alvarez	16-11.75	Aurora (East)
ΧL	ong Jun	np - Frosh/Soph - Finals	8	
	9	Cale Shepherd	15'11"	Wheaton (North)
	10	Tristen Ylinen	15'6.25"	Wheaton (North)
ΧТ	riple Jur	np - Varsity - Finals		
1.	11	Andrew Lauber	36-8.00	Wheaton (North)
	12	Lamont Pyykkonen	36'1.5"	Wheaton (North)
2.	12	Lamont Pyykkonen	36-1.00	Wheaton (North)
3.	12	Peyo Paker	35-3.50	Mhooton (North)
		i eyo i akei	35-3.50	Wheaton (North)
4.	11	Sterling Stanley	34-4.50	Naperville (North)
4. 5.				` ,
5.	11 -	Sterling Stanley	34-4.50 32-1.00	Naperville (North)
5.	11 -	Sterling Stanley A Jurek	34-4.50 32-1.00	Naperville (North)
5.	11 - riple Jur	Sterling Stanley A Jurek mp - Frosh/Soph - Final	34-4.50 32-1.00	Naperville (North) Naperville (North)